
TAX SHELTERED ANNUITY (TSA) COMPANIES AND REPRESENTATIVES
Contact: Human Resources Coordinator Phone: (830) 591-7330

Oscar S. Garcia E-mail: osgarcia@swtjc.edu

Edward Jones Fidelity Investments
Agent: Cody Smith Agent: Michael P. (Mike) Doner

200 E.Nopal Street, Suite 205 Senior Tax Exempt Retirement Counselor
Uvalde, TX 78801 14100 San Antonio, TX 78232

E-mail: cody.smith@edwardjones.com E-mail: Michael.Doner@fmr.com
www.edwardjones.com

Phone: 830-278-7138 Phone: 210-854-1751 Cell
800-950-8526

Fax: 830-278-5328 Fax: 210-490-0589

The Legend Group American Funds
Agent: Jim L. Cauble Agent: Jim Coleman

329 Colonial Street 547 S. U.S. Highway 83
Meadowlakes, TX 78654 Uvalde, TX 78801

E-mail: jimcauble@nctv.com E-mail: jan.zaiglin@raymondjames.com
www.jamescauble@legendequities.com

Phone: 800-766-2054 Phone: 830-278-4949
830-693-0333 866-375-4949
512-750-0401 Cell

Fax: 830-693-0332

UBS Financial Services, Inc. Raymond James Financial Services, Inc
American Funds

Agent: Gilbert Riojas Agent: Mike Voiles
98 San Jacinto Blvd., Suite 100 426 E. Nopal Street 
Austin, TX 78701 Uvalde, TX 78801

E-mail: gilbert.riojas@ubs.com E-mail: mike.voiles@raymondjames.com
Phone: 512-479-5231 Phone: 830-278-4555

800-548-6166 800-435-34749
Fax: 512-474-7624

                VALIC USAA Financial Planning Services
Agent: Stanley Marcus TSA Service & Support

2777 Allen Parkway, RP-01 9800 Fredericksburg Road
Houston, TX 77019 San Antonio, TX 78288-2400

E-mail: stanley.marcus@valic.com E-mail: patricia.gallegos@usaa.com
www.tsaexternal@usaa.com

Phone: 210-884-0714 Cell Phone: 800-531-8292, option 2
800-44-VALIC or ext. 2-4669

     Southwest Texas Junior College
        OPTIONAL RETIREMENT PLAN (ORP) AND


